ECHSBANDS

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 20

5:45 am
6:00 am
6:15 am

10:30 am
11:15am
2:45 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:30 pm

Est.1941
2026 ANAHIEM JAZZ TRIP
ITINERARY
Saturday continued. ..
Meet in band room
Load buses 8:45 pm Depart for hotel
Depart for Downey High School 9:30 pm Arrive at hotel
| 1040 Brookshire Ave. Downey, CA 9024 | Leave instruments on bus when we arrive
Lunch stop in Kettleman 10:30 pm Lights Out

Back on the road

Arrive at Downey High School
Exchange w/ Downey High School
Depart for hotel

Fairfield Anaheim Inn

1460 S Harbor Blvd.,, Anaheim, CA 92802
Check into hotel

Leave instruments on bus when we arrive
Lights Out

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 21

6:30 am
7:15am
7:30 am
7:45 am

8:45 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm

2:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

Wake-up Calls

Grab-and-Go Breakfast

Board buses

Depart for Upland High School
565 W [ 'Ith St, Upland, CA 91786
Check into festival site

Jazz Workshop Warm-up
Workshop Performance
Highlander Auditorium

Workshop Clinic

Lunch break

Attend Festival Showcase + Awards
Guest artist: Wayne Bergeron
Attend festival performances
Ensemble Warm-up
Ensemble Performance
Highlander Auditorium

Ensemble Clinic

Attend Evening Awards

Board buses

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 22

6:30 am Wake-up calls
7:15am Breakfast
8:30 am Board bus
8:45 am Depart for Downtown Disney (JE)
Jazz Workshop walks to Disney parks
9:10 am Meet Disney staff @ Pixar Parking Structure
10:30 pm Disney Soundtrack Workshop
Group: Jazz Ensemble
12:00 pm Workshop meets for Soundtrack Session
Location: Hollywood Land @ lot |7 @ red truck
12:30 pm Jazz Ensemble Free time
1:00 pm Disney Soundtrack Workshop
Group: Jazz Workshop
4:30 pm Group check in at Disneyland Castle
5:00 pm Free time in the parks
Dinner on your own
11:00 pm Meet at Main Entrance
11:15 pm Walk to hotel
11:45 am Lights Out

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 23

7:15 am Wake-up calls
7:45 am Load buses
8:00 am Quick Breakfast (Panera or McDonalds)
8:45 am Depart for ECHS
11:00 am Lunch Stop
4:30 pm Arrive at ECHS



