



2026 ANAHEIM JAZZ TRIP ITINERARY

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 20

5:45 am	Meet in band room
6:00 am	Load buses
6:15 am	Depart for Downey High School 11040 Brookshire Ave. Downey, CA 90241
10:30 am	Lunch stop in Kettleman
11:15 am	Back on the road
2:45 pm	Arrive at Downey High School
4:00 pm	Exchange w/ Downey High School
7:00 pm	Depart for hotel Fairfield Anaheim Inn 1460 S Harbor Blvd., Anaheim, CA 92802
8:00 pm	Check into hotel
10:30 pm	Leave instruments on bus when we arrive Lights Out

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 21

6:30 am	Wake-up Calls
7:15 am	Grab-and-Go Breakfast
7:30 am	Board buses
7:45 am	Depart for Upland High School 565 W 11th St., Upland, CA 91786
8:45 am	Check into festival site
9:30 am	Jazz Workshop Warm-up
10:00 am	Workshop Performance Highlander Auditorium
10:30 am	Workshop Clinic
12:00 pm	Lunch break
1:00 pm	Attend Festival Showcase + Awards Guest artist: Wayne Bergeron
2:30 pm	Attend festival performances
5:30 pm	Ensemble Warm-up
6:00 pm	Ensemble Performance Highlander Auditorium
6:30 pm	Ensemble Clinic
8:00 pm	Attend Evening Awards
8:30 pm	Board buses

Saturday continued...

8:45 pm	Depart for hotel
9:30 pm	Arrive at hotel
	Leave instruments on bus when we arrive
10:30 pm	Lights Out

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 22

6:30 am	Wake-up calls
7:15 am	Breakfast
8:30 am	Board bus
8:45 am	Depart for Downtown Disney (JE) Jazz Workshop walks to Disney parks
9:10 am	Meet Disney staff @ Pixar Parking Structure
10:30 pm	Disney Soundtrack Workshop <i>Group: Jazz Ensemble</i> Workshop meets for Soundtrack Session <i>Location: Hollywood Land @ lot 17 @ red truck</i> Jazz Ensemble Free time
12:00 pm	Disney Soundtrack Workshop <i>Group: Jazz Workshop</i> Group check in at Disneyland Castle Free time in the parks <i>Dinner on your own</i>
12:30 pm	Meet at Main Entrance
1:00 pm	Walk to hotel
4:30 pm	Lights Out
5:00 pm	
11:00 pm	
11:15 pm	
11:45 am	

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 23

7:15 am	Wake-up calls
7:45 am	Load buses
8:00 am	Quick Breakfast (Panera or McDonalds)
8:45 am	Depart for ECHS
11:00 am	Lunch Stop
4:30 pm	Arrive at ECHS